
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

12

NOV-2023

15-DEC-2023 12:5207-DEC-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98898265

Total Members 248

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,65,331

Total Refund Advance       1,25,786

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,91,117

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 98893370] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,903
AAKASH LOHAN 1,250        1,8001 101494401729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AAKASH
LOHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,583
AARTI 1,215        1,7502 101571554329 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
AARTI -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

        9,943
ABHISHEK 828        1,1933 101616606047 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
ABHISHEK -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       16,571ABHISHEK
KUMAR

0        1,8004 101684518601 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,583
AKASH 1,215        1,7505 101106505931 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
AKASH -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       17,234
AKASH 1,250        1,8006 101590813613 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,257AKHALESH
PASWAN

1,104        1,5917 101481769150 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257AKHALESH

PASWAN
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

        9,943AKHILESH
KUMAR

828        1,1938 101102993272 N.A.
        9,943            11        9,943AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       14,583
ALI RAJA 1,215        1,7509 101102993286 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
ALI RAJA -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       16,571
AMIT 1,250        1,80010 101840600558 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,257AMRESH
KUMAR

1,104        1,59111 101747110343 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       11,268
AMRITA DEVI 939        1,35212 101213252225 N.A.

       11,268             9       11,268
AMRITA DEVI -

       11,268
            0          413 - -

       17,234
ANIKET 1,250        1,80013 101822955655 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIKET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
ANIL SINGH 1,250        1,80014 100737815326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,280
ANITA KUMARI 773        1,11415 101815205990 N.A.

        9,280            12        9,280ANITA
KUMARI

-
        9,280

            0          341 - -

       13,257
ANITA MISHRA 1,104        1,59116 101116624783 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257ANITA
MISHRA

-
       13,257

            0          487 - -

        7,954ANJALINA
AUSTIN

663          95417 101299992559 N.A.
        7,954            14        7,954

ANJALINA -
        7,954

            0          291 - -

       17,234
ANMOL KUMAR 1,250        1,80018 101194668580 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANMOL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
ANURAG 1,250        1,80019 101896660701 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANURAG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908ARCHANA
KUMARI

1,250        1,80020 102010429082 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000ARCHANA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,943
ARJUN 828        1,19321 101968329331 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
ARJUN -

        9,943
            0          365 - -
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       13,257
ARJUN DEV 1,104        1,59122 101103300537 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
ARJUN DEV -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       17,234
ARUN 1,250        1,80023 101116511318 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80024 101840589052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
ARVIND TIWARI 1,250        1,80025 101350341208 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,606
ASHOK KUMAR 883        1,27326 102002363970 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

       17,234AWADHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80027 101967084367 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWADHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
BADRI 1,250        1,80028 101102994629 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BADRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,583
BALA 1,215        1,75029 101102993326 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
BALA -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       15,245
BHOLI 1,250        1,80030 101244466976 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
BHOLI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Bimla Devi 0            031 101102993357 N.A.            0
           26

            0BIMLA DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

       17,234BIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,80032 101827217885 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIRENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,606
BRAJESH 883        1,27333 101936017064 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606
BRAJESH -

       10,606
            0          390 - -

       20,903CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80034 101827215809 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234CHANDER
SHEKHAR

1,250        1,80035 101230235561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,257
DALIP 1,104        1,59136 101827247621 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
DALIP -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       13,257
DARSHNA 1,104        1,59137 101425819261 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
DARSHNA -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       13,920
DEEP CHAND 1,160        1,67038 101317851385 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
DEEP CHAND -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       15,908
DEEP KUMAR 1,250        1,80039 101299992585 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
DEEP KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80040 101790234302 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,303DEEPAK
CHOUHAN

442          63641 101840588562 N.A.
        5,303            18        5,303DEEPAK

CHOUHAN
-

        5,303
            0          194 - -

       20,903DEEPAK KUMAR
KUCHAILYA

1,250        1,80042 101682408111 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
KUCHALIYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
DEEPAK RAWAT 1,250        1,80043 101102993970 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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        4,640
DEEPANSHU 387          55744 102002364812 N.A.

        4,640            19        4,640
DEEPANSHU -

        4,640
            0          170 - -

       17,234DEEPANSHU
MAL

1,250        1,80045 101790234325 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPANSHU

MAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
DES RAJ PAL 1,250        1,80046 101945440875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DES RAJ PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234DESHRAJ
RAWAT

1,250        1,80047 101102994746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DESHRAJ

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Farukh 1,250        1,80048 101102994798 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FARUKH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,943
GAURI 828        1,19349 101936016385 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
GAURI -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       16,571
Geeta 1,250        1,80050 101103842124 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
GEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931
GEETA 994        1,43251 101840589010 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
GEETA -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

        7,954
GOPAL 663          95452 101066096584 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954
GOPAL -

        7,954
            0          291 - -

       13,920GORAV
PARCHA

1,160        1,67053 101720501104 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920GORAV

PARCHA
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       13,257
GOURAV SINGH 1,104        1,59154 101701043812 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257GOURAV
SINGH

-
       13,257

            0          487 - -

       17,234
GYAN WATI 1,250        1,80055 101271694819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GYAN WATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234HARI RAM
YADAV

1,250        1,80056 101877626846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARI RAM

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,594
HARSH 1,049        1,51157 101936016407 N.A.

       12,594             7       12,594
HARSH -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       16,571
HARSH THAKUR 1,250        1,80058 101739110223 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000HARSH
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0HEENA KOSAR 0            059 101472229211 N.A.            0
           26

            0
HEENA
KOSAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,268HEMANT
KUMAR

939        1,35260 100722264446 N.A.
       11,268             9       11,268HEMANT

KUMAR
-

       11,268
            0          413 - -

       17,234
ISRAT ALI 0        1,80061 101684518588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ISRAT ALI -            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,234JAGDISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80062 101102994025 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,920
JAI 1,160        1,67063 102010429053 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
JAI -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       20,903
JAMES GABRIEL 1,250        1,80064 101827217828 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAMES
GABRIEL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,920
JATIN 1,160        1,67065 101751509651 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
JATIN -

       13,920
            0          510 - -
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       17,234
JITENDER
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,80066 101183349839 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDER
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
KAJAL 1,250        1,80067 101840589034 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KAJAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
KALI CHARAN 1,250        1,80068 101102994104 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
KALICHARAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,314
KAMAL 276          39869 101514710306 N.A.

        3,314            21        3,314
KAMAL -

        3,314
            0          122 - -

       15,908
KAMINI 1,250        1,80070 101102994041 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000KAMINI
KAUSHAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
KAMLESH 1,250        1,80071 101815207418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMLESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
KAMLESH
KUMAR

0            072 101177221972 N.A.            0
           26

            0
KAMLESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,257
KAMLESH 1,104        1,59173 101102994073 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257KAMLESH
KUMARI

-
       13,257

            0          487 - -

       15,245
KANTI SINHA 1,250        1,80074 101102994542 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
KANTI SINHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Keshav Singh 1,250        1,80075 100956319726 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000KESHAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,257
KHUSHBOO 1,104        1,59176 101813141656 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
KHUSHBOO -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       17,234
Khushboo 1,250        1,80077 101102994640 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,931
KIRAN 994        1,43278 101936016371 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
KIRAN -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       14,583
KIRAN DEVI 1,215        1,75079 101213252239 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
KIRAN DEVI -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       17,234
KISHAN 1,250        1,80080 101718826159 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Kishan Kumar 1,250        1,80081 101103774547 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,628KM KANCHAN
RAWAT

552          79582 102002364820 N.A.
        6,628            16        6,628

KM
KANCHAN
RAWAT

-
        6,628

            0          243 - -

       11,931KRIPA
SHANKAR

994        1,43283 101466189916 N.A.
       11,931             8       11,931KRIPA

SHANKAR
-

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       17,234KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80084 101637910145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
LAKHMI CHAND 1,250        1,80085 101945440881 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000LAKHMI
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234LAL CHANDRA
VERMA

1,250        1,80086 101350341212 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAL
CHANDRA
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
LALITA NEGI 1,250        1,80087 101827217816 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALITA NEGI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,234
LAXMAN 1,250        1,80088 101549505414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
LAXMI KANT 1,250        1,80089 101475817098 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMI KANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234MAHENDRA
PANDEY

1,250        1,80090 101790234339 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Mahesh 1,250        1,80091 101104459333 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
MALTI DEVI 0        1,80092 101684518170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MALTI DEVI -            0             0        1,800 - -

        7,291
MANISH KUMAR 607          87593 101916021365 N.A.

        7,291            15        7,291MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,291

            0          268 - -

        7,954
MANJU DEVI 663          95494 101427531439 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954
MANJU DEVI -

        7,954
            0          291 - -

       17,234
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80095 101102994158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
MANOJ 1,250        1,80096 101102994162 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,606MANOJ KUMAR
MANDAL

883        1,27397 101102994820 N.A.
       10,606            10       10,606

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

       12,594
MAYA 1,049        1,51198 101102994143 N.A.

       12,594             7       12,594
MAYA -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       13,920
SARTAJ 1,160        1,67099 101271694803 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
MD SARTAJ -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       17,234
MOHD AFTAB 1,250        1,800100 101335162351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
AFTAB

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Mohit Sharma 1,250        1,800101 101102994733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
MUKESH 1,250        1,800102 101713333422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
MUKESH 1,250        1,800103 101116624754 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,594MUKESH
KUMAR

1,049        1,511104 100237244272 N.A.
       12,594             7       12,594MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       12,594
            0          462 - -

        8,617
Mukesh KUmar 718        1,034105 101102994705 N.A.

        8,617            13        8,617
MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,617

            0          316 - -

       17,234
MUNNA KUMAR 1,250        1,800106 100691254679 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUNNA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,920NARINDER
SINGH

1,160        1,670107 100556062670 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920NARINDER

SINGH
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       17,234NEELU TANTU
BAI

1,250        1,800108 101840600536 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEELU

TANTU BAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
NEERAJ 1,250        1,800109 101586144994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,234
NEETU 1,250        1,800110 101102994865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEETU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
Nisha 1,250        1,800111 101102994213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISHA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
NITESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800112 101116514384 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
NITIN 1,250        1,800113 101936017038 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
NITIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
OM PRAKASH 1,250        1,800114 101560753120 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,257
Om Sudha 1,104        1,591115 101104459517 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
OM SUDHA -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       13,920
Pankaj 1,160        1,670116 101102994574 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
PANKAJ JHA -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       17,234
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800117 101494092136 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,280PARIDHI
KUMARI

773        1,114118 101428257087 N.A.
        9,280            12        9,280PARIDHI

KUMARI
-

        9,280
            0          341 - -

       17,234
Pawan 1,250        1,800119 101102994831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,943PHOOLI
KUMARI

828        1,193120 101936017040 N.A.
        9,943            11        9,943PHOOLI

KUMARI
-

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       17,234
PIKU KUMAR 1,250        1,800121 101815206008 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PIKU KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,606
PINKI 883        1,273122 102002364002 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606
PINKI -

       10,606
            0          390 - -

            0POOJA DEVI 0            0123 101896660698 N.A.            0
           26

            0POOJA DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

        3,314
POOJA PANDEY 276          398124 102010429069 N.A.

        3,314            21        3,314POOJA
PANDEY

-
        3,314

            0          122 - -

        9,943
POOJA SINGH 828        1,193125 101446593602 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
POOJA SINGH -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       15,245
POONAM 1,250        1,800126 101714580650 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
POONAM 1,250        1,800127 101472228548 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,594
PRADEEP 1,049        1,511128 101256548932 N.A.

       12,594             7       12,594
PRADEEP -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       17,234
PRADEEP 1,250        1,800129 101365416111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRADEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800130 101102994232 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
Praladh Singh 1,250        1,800131 101103744782 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PRAHALAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,234PRAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800132 100532223479 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
PREM 1,250        1,800133 101273061437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
PREM KUMAR 1,250        1,800134 101102994250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
PREM NARAYAN 1,250        1,800135 101277228207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
PRINCE 1,250        1,800136 101302091858 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRINCE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,640
PRITY KUMARI 387          557137 102002364831 N.A.

        4,640            19        4,640PRITY
KUMARI

-
        4,640

            0          170 - -

            0PRIYA 0            0138 100864083614 N.A.            0
           26

            0PRIYA -            0             0            0 - -

       17,234
Priyanka 1,250        1,800139 101906664377 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRIYANKA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,314
PUJA DEVI 276          398140 101681034787 N.A.

        3,314            21        3,314
PUJA DEVI -

        3,314
            0          122 - -

       15,908
RADHA 1,250        1,800141 101827271254 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RADHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAHUL 1,250        1,800142 101299992544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,800143 101840588602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAJ KAPOOR 1,250        1,800144 101488707208 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KAPOOR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,303RAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

442          636145 101981069124 N.A.
        5,303            18        5,303RAJ KUMAR

GUPTA
-

        5,303
            0          194 - -

       17,234RAJENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800146 101102994686 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAJESH 1,250        1,800147 100936487235 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Rajesh Kumar 1,250        1,800148 101102994601 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
Rajesh Sharma 1,250        1,800149 101102994590 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000RAJESH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAJESH YADAV 1,250        1,800150 101557387640 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
Rajni 1,250        1,800151 101103744814 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,606
Raj Vanshi 883        1,273152 101103280312 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606RAJVANSHI
DEVI

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

        3,977RAKESH
KUMAR

331          477153 102020116063 N.A.
        3,977            20        3,977RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        3,977
            0          146 - -
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       15,245
RAM AVTAR 1,250        1,800154 101102994307 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RAM AVTAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
RAM KUMARI 1,250        1,800155 101102994324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,257
RAM WATI 1,104        1,591156 101102994311 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
RAM WATI -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       15,245
RAMESHWARI 1,250        1,800157 101186863160 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000RAMESHWAR
I

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,954
RANI 663          954158 101936017017 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954
RANI -

        7,954
            0          291 - -

        7,954
RANI 663          954159 101712876262 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954
RANI -

        7,954
            0          291 - -

       17,234RANJANA
THORAT

1,250        1,800160 101402292076 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJANA

THORAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931
RANJU 994        1,432161 101827269093 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
RANJU -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       17,234
RAVI 1,250        1,800162 101279333259 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
REENA DEVI 1,250        1,800163 101472229224 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
REENA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,920REETA
KASHYAP

1,160        1,670164 101968329312 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920REETA

KASHYAP
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

        9,943
REKHA 828        1,193165 101102994284 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
REKHA DEVI -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       14,583
Renu Sethi 1,215        1,750166 101103280308 N.A.

       14,583             4       14,583
RENU SETHI -

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       11,931
RINKI RANI 994        1,432167 101957215160 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
RINKI RANI -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       13,920
RINKU 1,160        1,670168 101116511325 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
RINKU -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       17,234
ROHIT 1,250        1,800169 101103280331 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Rohit Singh 1,250        1,800170 101103776370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,583RUKSANA
KHATOON

1,215        1,750171 100316304019 N.A.
       14,583             4       14,583RUKSANA

KHATOON
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       17,234
Rupak 1,250        1,800172 101103165437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SACHIN 1,250        1,800173 102002363989 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908SACHIN
BHAMOTRA

1,250        1,800174 101827269980 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SACHIN

BHAMOTRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234SAHDEV
PRAJAPATI

1,250        1,800175 101103940442 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAHDEV

PRAJAPATI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,234SANDEEP
KUMAR

0        1,800176 101677633283 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,583SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,215        1,750177 101102994428 N.A.
       14,583             4       14,583

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       13,257SANDEEP
SINGH

1,104        1,591178 101827246851 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

        2,651
SANJAY 221          318179 101906422496 N.A.

        2,651            22        2,651
SANJAY -

        2,651
            0           97 - -

       17,234SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,800180 101780994724 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
SANJAY SINGH 1,250        1,800181 101171090660 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,257SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,104        1,591182 101827217956 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       17,234Sanjeev
Sharma

1,250        1,800183 101906664354 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SANJIV KUMAR 1,250        1,800184 101827269119 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
SAPNA BAI 1,250        1,800185 102010429048 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SAPNA BAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,920SARVESH
KUMARI

1,160        1,670186 101116552222 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920

SARAVESH -
       13,920

            0          510 - -

       12,594SARBJEET
SINGH

1,049        1,511187 102002363991 N.A.
       12,594             7       12,594SARBJEET

SINGH
-

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       15,245
SARITA DEVI 1,250        1,800188 101936016392 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SARITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SARVESH 1,250        1,800189 101102994638 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARVESH
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,931
SATISH 994        1,432190 101299992563 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
SATISH -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       17,234
SATISH CHAND 1,250        1,800191 101469484203 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234SATYAM
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,800192 101468289203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYAM
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,628Saurabh
Pandey

552          795193 101368890701 N.A.
        6,628            16        6,628SAURABH

PANDEY
-

        6,628
            0          243 - -

       16,571
SAVITA 1,250        1,800194 101102994416 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,920
Seema 1,160        1,670195 101103940398 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
SEEMA -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       13,257
Seema Devi 1,104        1,591196 101906664349 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
SEEMA DEVI -

       13,257
            0          487 - -
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       15,245
Seema John 1,250        1,800197 101103776389 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SEEMA JOHN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
SHALINI 1,250        1,800198 101289696905 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SHALINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,606
SHANTI 883        1,273199 101827247008 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606
SHANTI -

       10,606
            0          390 - -

       13,920
SHASHI DEVI 1,160        1,670200 101840588591 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920
SHASHI DEVI -

       13,920
            0          510 - -

        7,954
SHEETAL 663          954201 101827247632 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954
SHEETAL -

        7,954
            0          291 - -

       17,234
SHUBHAM 1,250        1,800202 101852037840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
Sushila 1,250        1,800203 101102994471 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SHUSHILA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SIKHA 1,250        1,800204 101365416124 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SIKHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,920
S K MOHIUDDIN 1,160        1,670205 101521456728 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920SK
MOHIUDDIN

-
       13,920

            0          510 - -

        1,326
Sonia 110          159206 101102994617 N.A.

        1,326            24        1,326
SONIYA -

        1,326
            0           49 - -

       17,234
SONU 1,250        1,800207 101637910150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SONU KUMAR 1,250        1,800208 101116533764 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,954
SONU TIWARI 663          954209 101425539159 N.A.

        7,954            14        7,954SONU
TIWARI

-
        7,954

            0          291 - -

       16,571SUBHASH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800210 101840588515 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUBHASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUDESH SINGH 1,250        1,800211 101365416130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,257
SUDHA 1,104        1,591212 101981069111 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257
SUDHA -

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       15,908
SUHAIL KHAN 1,250        1,800213 101589574755 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000SUHAIL
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908
SUKHI RAM 1,250        1,800214 101102994376 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SUKHI RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SULEKHA 1,250        1,800215 101102994395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SULEKHA
GARAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,931
SUMIT DHAKA 994        1,432216 101856212857 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931SUMIT
DHAKA

-
       11,931

            0          438 - -

       17,234SUMIT SINGH
CHOUHAN

1,250        1,800217 101284986859 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT SINGH

CHOUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUNIL 1,250        1,800218 101549505422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        9,943
SUNIL 828        1,193219 101103940426 N.A.

        9,943            11        9,943
SUNIL -

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       17,234
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800220 101102994459 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
Sunita Rani 1,250        1,800221 101102994655 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SUNITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Sunita 1,250        1,800222 101102994672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
Sunita Devi 1,250        1,800223 101103940435 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SUNITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUNITA DEVI 1,250        1,800224 101266138568 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
SUNITA 1,250        1,800225 101102994353 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUNITA
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
SUNNY KUMAR 1,250        1,800226 101116533755 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234SUNNY
MEHRAULIA

1,250        1,800227 101589574738 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNNY

MEHRAULIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
SURESH 1,250        1,800228 101827247666 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800229 101790234292 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,628
SWATI BANSAL 552          795230 101968329320 N.A.

        6,628            16        6,628SWATI
BANSAL

-
        6,628

            0          243 - -

        5,966
Sweety 497          716231 101103744822 N.A.

        5,966            17        5,966
SWEETY -

        5,966
            0          219 - -

       15,908TANIYA
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,800232 101840588589 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000TANIYA

GOSWAMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
TARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,800233 101896660717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571UPDESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800234 101102994485 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000UPDESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
Urmila 1,250        1,800235 101103165444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
URMILA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931
URMILA DEVI 994        1,432236 101864941337 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
URMILA DEVI -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       13,920
USHA KUMARI 1,160        1,670237 101968329298 N.A.

       13,920             5       13,920USHA
KUMARI

-
       13,920

            0          510 - -

       17,234
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800238 101102994519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234VIKASH SINGH
TOMAR

1,250        1,800239 101840589047 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIKASH
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,594
Vikram Singh 1,049        1,511240 101102994812 N.A.

       12,594             7       12,594VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       12,594

            0          462 - -
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the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,234
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800241 101827247678 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,606
VINAY KUMAR 883        1,273242 101374885436 N.A.

       10,606            10       10,606VINAY
KUMAR

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

       16,571
VINIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800243 101102994503 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000VINIT KUMAR
ARORA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        1,800244 101102994526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,234
VISHAL 0        1,800245 101684518629 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHAL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,257
YASH SAMUEL 1,104        1,591246 101153942458 N.A.

       13,257             6       13,257YASH
SAMUEL

-
       13,257

            0          487 - -

       17,234
YOGESH 1,250        1,800247 101840589068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,583YOGESH
KUMAR

1,215        1,750248 101761761760 N.A.
       14,583             4       14,583YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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